Length
Width
Height
Seat height
Seat depth
Leg height

Leg material
Filling

Manufacturer
SKU

Sessel - Sherwood As low as
€599.00

120

86

85

42

64

3

Plastik (black)

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

Cyprus Home PIA

Sherwood-kresls




Product Options

Color:

material:

Beige
Taupe
Light grey
Dark grey
Olive
GCrey
Cognac
Green
Sand
Velvet

Alcantara



